Francia

Paesi Bassi
Germania
Regno Unito
Spagna

Belgio

Austria

Resto Europa
Stati Uniti
Resto America
Thailandia
Vietnam

Cina
Giappone
Taiwan

Resto Asia
Resto del Mondo

84.135.081,00 €
28.909.575,00 €
241.142.431,00 €
29.400.928,00 €
42.149.994,00 €
18.514.703,00 €
101.200.951,00 €
83.830.837,00 €
98.049.616,00 €
31.440.835,00 €
46.604.179,00 €
6.620.368,00 €
28.471.138,00 €
18.784.412,00 €
8.787.329,00 €
38.421.378,00 €
16.171.131,00 €
922.634.886,00 €

9,12%
3,13%
26,14%
3,19%
4,57%
2,01%
10,97%
9,09%
10,63%
3,41%
5,05%
0,72%
3,09%
2,04%
0,95%
4,16%
1,75%
100,00%

Parti di motocicli Esportazioni 2023 - valore / 2023 Vehicles motorized Parts Export - value
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201% 457%




